MSSOCIMIION SPORTiVE BYONNZRSE

CALENDRIER FEMiNiNES SAiSON 2008-2009

PREMIERE DiViSiON

U S A TOULOUGES XV F ROUSSILLON — MONTPELLIER RC - L'OVALIE CAENNAISE - RC LONSOIS
STADE RENNAIS RUGBY — PACHYS D'HERM - LILLE METROPOL RC VILLENEUVOIS
RUGBY FEMININ DIJON BOURGOGNE - RUGBY SASSENAGE ISERE - AS BAYONNAISE

Al1-]1 - 14 septembre 2008

AS Bayonnaise Toulouges
Sassenage Montpellier
Dijon Caen
Villeneuve Lons

A2- ]2 - 21 septembre 2008
Toulouges Sassenage
Montpellier Dijon
Caen Villeneuve
AS Bayonnaise Rennes

A3 -J3 - 05 octobre 2008

5/16
14 / 38
0/65
3/6

59/0

65/0

29/0

29/0

0/61

0/15

14 /11

20/19

26/0

34/0

14 /3

25/0

3/26

6/13

8/3

5/45

Dijon Toulouges
Villeneuve Montpellier
Rennes Lons
Sassenage AS Bayonnaise
A4 - ]4 - 12 octobre 2008
Toulouges Villeneuve
Caen Rennes

AS Bayonnaise Lons
Sassenage Dijon

A5 -J5 - 26 octobre 2008
Rennes Montpellier
Lons Caen
Villeneuve Sassenage
Dijon AS Bayonnaise
A6 - )6 - 02 novembre 2008
Toulouges Rennes
Montpellier Lons

AS Bayonnaise Caen

Dijon Villeneuve

A7 -]7 - 16 novembre 2008

Lons
Caen
Rennes
Villeneuve

Toulouges
Montpellier
Sassenage
AS Bayonnaise

18/13

R1-J10 -14 décembre 2008

Toulouges
Montpellier
Caen
Lons

AS Bayonnaise
Sassenage
Dijon
Villeneuve

R2 -]12 - 18 janvier 2009

Sassenage
Dijon
Villeneuve
Rennes

Toulouges
Montpellier
Caen

AS Bayonnaise

R3 - J13 - 25 janvier 2009

Toulouges Dijon
Montpellier Villeneuve
Lons Rennes
AS Bayonnaise Sassenage
R4 -J13 - 29 mars 2009
Villeneuve Toulouges
Rennes Caen

Lons AS Bayonnaise
Dijon Sassenage
R5 - J14 - 05 avril 2009
Montpellier Rennes
Caen Lons
Sassenage Villeneuve
AS Bayonnaise Dijon

R6 -J15 - 19 avril 2009

14/3

3/8

5/15

3/8

8/6

8/0

12/10

Rennes Toulouges
Lons Montpellier
Caen AS Bayonnaise
Villeneuve Dijon

R7 -J16 - 26 avril 2009
Toulouges Lons
Montpellier Caen
Sassenage Rennes

AS Bayonnaise Villeneuve

22/7

24/0

46/0
3/7

Att
0/74
7/25

7/6

25/for
Att
6/6
41/0

0/13
9/18
8/10
7/19

19/6
19/13
8/17
64/3

3/3
8/13
26/10
17/5

17/0
15/5
3/14
17/0
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